MAYTONI

Ceiling lamp Maytoni Bar graphite round 7W 800Im 81° IP65 830

Product code 19739

Correlated colour temperature warm white 3000K

Luminous flux
Warranty

Brand

Output

Lens angle

Cri

Protection class
Lifespan

Height

Diameter

Weight

Package weight
Casing colour
Casing material
Shape

Work environment
Operation temperature

800lumens

3 years
Maytoni

W

81°

80

IP65

50000h
115.0mm
90.0mm

510g

5409
graphite
metal

round

indoor / outdoor use
-40...+50°C°C
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